Team, A Division, Handicapped

Montana State USBC
Final PrizeListing

2013 Montana USBC Open Championships
Sorted by Event, Division

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 PepsiToo 385 3,136 $1,700.00 Livingston, MT
2 Lucky StrikeC's& D's 47 3,075 $1,020.00 Missoula, MT
3 Grandstand 1 444 3,050 $811.00 Billings, MT
4  LegendsInc#2 572 3,017 $653.00 Bozeman, MT
5 Old Milwaukee Light 27 3,011 $533.00 Glasgow, MT
6 TheTeam 402 2,990 $442.00 MilesCity, MT
7  Third Avenue Auto Repair 519 2,989 $372.00 Broadview, MT
8 Power ToTheV 602 2,988 $319.00 Vaughn, MT
9 Thrown Together 19 2,971 $279.00 Helena, MT
10 Missoula Saws #1 215 2,970 $236.00 Missoula, MT
10 Orham Inc. #1 159 2,970 $236.00 Bozeman, MT
12 Phenom's Following 600 2,968 $206.00 Butte, MT
13 maeTeciN #3 457 2,967 $191.00 Butte, MT
14  All Decked Out 231 2,965 $175.00 Billings, MT
14  Patty Up 386 2,965 $175.00 Livingston, MT
16 Blue Ribbon Bar 316 2,963 $164.00 RedLodge, MT
17 4 Amigos 156 2,945 $158.00 Belgrade, MT
18 Western States Insurance 146 2,939 $153.00 Libby, MT
19 Cassity #4 363 2,934 $148.00 Billings, MT
20 Yélowstone Painting #3 172 2,933 $144.00 Sidney, MT
21  Flathead Beverage 246 2,929 $142.00 Kalispell, MT
22 Screen Play #1 169 2,927 $139.00 Sidney, MT
23 Summit Roofing #3 52 2,921 $136.00 Helena, MT
24 Summit Roofing #4 54 2,917 $134.00 Heena, MT
25 maeTeciN #2 456 2,907 $131.00 Butte, MT
26 Team Sears 541 2,901 $129.00 Lolo,MT
27 THBS 592 2,899 $128.00 Helena, MT
28 Pioneer Log Homes 137 2,898 $126.00 Hamilton, MT
29  Jolly Joekers 589 2,895 $124.00 Butte, MT
30 OrhamInc. #5 163 2,894 $122.00 Bozeman, MT
31 Beauty & The Beast 155 2,893 $119.00 Belgrade, MT
32 BergersBunch 521 2,887 $117.00 Laurel, MT
33 Summit Roofing #2 50 2,885 $116.00 Helena, MT
34  Community Center #1 475 2,884 $114.00 Billings, MT
35 Orham Inc. #6 164 2,883 $111.00 Bozeman, MT
35 Golf Bums 399 2,883 $111.00 MilesCity, MT
37 EastSideAC 447 2,882 $108.00 Butte, MT
38 Oddballs2 43 2,880 $106.00 Bozeman, MT
39 Groves Furniture 103 2,873 $103.00 Reserve, MT
39 Cassity #1 360 2,873 $103.00 Billings, MT
39 GVG 427 2,873 $103.00 Billings, MT
42 M&L Supply #1 509 2,872 $99.00 Butte, MT
43  Storm Chasers 400 2,870 $97.00 MilesCity, MT
44  LisacsTire#1 268 2,866 $95.00 Butte, MT
45 VFl #1 86 2,863 $94.00 Conrad, MT
46  Lucky Strike #2 48 2,862 $92.00 Missoula, MT
47  Blakeley's Appliance #2 311 2,854 $90.00 Roberts, MT
48 B & SCdfe 265 2,853 $44.00 Whitehall, MT
48  Tilleman Motor #1 301 2,853 $44.00 Havre, MT
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $11,292.00

Team, B Division, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Brad'sBunch 528 3,086 $1,300.00 Dillon,MT
2 Yéelowstone Painting #1 168 3,078 $780.00 Sidney, MT
3 ProAlley #2 25 3,049 $637.00 Belt,MT
4 T& GPlumbing 313 3,001 $530.00 RedLodge, MT
5 Car Mart 360 #2 496 2,998 $450.00 Billings, MT
6 Treasure Lanes Too 607 2,991 $389.00 Livingston, MT
7 Evergreen Lanes#4 350 2,986 $342.00 Forsyth, MT
8 O.P."Mixer's" 2 2,966 $293.00 Great Falls, MT
8 WBOB 372 2,966 $293.00 Helena, MT
10 PierceCMO#2 181 2,960 $257.00 Great Falls, MT
11 PMI#2 543 2,945 $238.00 Helena, MT
12 Evergreen Lanes Forsyth 349 2,943 $223.00 Forsyth, MT
13 Red Lodge Beverages 312 2,941 $211.00 RedLodge, MT
14  Treasure Mtn Casino 147 2,933 $200.00 Libby, MT
15 Grand Bar #2 12 2,931 $190.00 Gildford, MT
16 Altana#l 285 2,925 $181.00 Billings, MT
17 What Evers 355 2,922 $173.00 Musselshell, MT
18 AcesTavern#2 242 2,919 $166.00 Great Falls, MT
19 PMI#1 542 2,912 $159.00 Helena, MT
20 MDKL & Associates 269 2,909 $151.00 Manhattan, MT
21 ThedZ's 597 2,881 $145.00 Butte, MT
22  Somerfeld Trucking 122 2,880 $138.00 Great Fals, MT
23 Beartooth Electric 491 2,877 $132.00 RedLodge MT
24 Bud Four 380 2,871 $126.00 Livingston, MT
25 MontanaMachine & Fab 149 2,869 $112.33  Libby, MT
25  Gebhardt Post Plant 354 2,869 $112.33  Roundup, MT
25 Victory Lanes 448 2,869 $112.34 Deer Lodge, MT
28 Riverside Wrecking 280 2,863 $100.00 Livingston, MT
29 Budweiser 389 2,862 $90.50 Livingston, MT
29 BVL#4 466 2,862 $90.50 Hamilton, MT
31 ColumbiaBar #2 419 2,861 $81.00 ColumbiaFalls, MT
32 MK Steakhouse 148 2,860 $75.00 Libby, MT
33 Glasgow's Miller Beer 190 2,859 $69.00 Glasgow, MT
34 R.M. Plastics 183 2,857 $63.00 Park City, MT
35 Rampage 407 2,853 $56.00 Helena, MT
36 Vacuum City #1 51 2,852 $50.00 Helena, MT
37  Summit Foofing #5 53 2,850 $44.00 Helena, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,760.00
Team, C Division, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Treasure Lanes#8 378 3,144 $1,120.00 Livingston, MT
2 PierceCMO#1 180 3,088 $672.00 Great Fals, MT
3 BVL#3 465 3,052 $580.00 Hamilton, MT
4 HighWynn'sVideo 557 3,004 $503.00 Cut Bank, MT
5 BVL#1 463 2,967 $441.00 Hamilton, MT
6 City Slickers 69 2,965 $390.00 Troy, MT
7 Eastern Front Taxidermy #2 230 2,953 $348.00 Brady, MT
8 TroysBuckin Bowlers 65 2,944 $314.00 Troy, MT
9 MCYADA 335 2,916 $285.00 Great Falls, MT
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10 | Don't Really Care Man #4 305 2,915 $260.00 Belgrade, MT
11  Garman Construction 228 2,911 $240.00 Vadier, MT
12 Brew Pub#1 23 2,910 $221.00 Bet, MT
13  Carlson Law Office 391 2,909 $206.00 Kalispell, MT
14 Bearcreek Distributing 492 2,908 $185.50 RedLodge, MT
14 SAFAnd ONE 494 2,908 $185.50 Helena, MT
16  Forsyth Miners 348 2,898 $168.00 Forsyth, MT
17 Koski Handymen 490 2,893 $153.50 RedLodge MT
17 Rick's Refrigeration 383 2,893 $153.50 Livingston, MT
19  Freebury Farms 222 2,888 $139.00 Conrad, MT
20 G-Force 298 2,882 $130.00 Basin,MT
21 Red Lodge Coffee Factory Roast 314 2,876 $123.00 RedLodge, MT
22  ProAlley 22 2,873 $115.00 Bet, MT
23  Moose 126 2,867 $108.00 Conrad, MT
24 Rae'sWood Service 318 2,864 $96.00 RedLodge MT
24  Art'sTires Forsyth 342 2,864 $96.00 Forsyth, MT
26 Young Blood 221 2,863 $86.00 Conrad, MT
27 Young Guns 535 2,860 $78.00 Bozeman, MT
28 Zanto Construction #1 260 2,857 $68.00 Mata, MT
28 Tommerup Machine #2 5 2,857 $68.00 Plentywood, MT
30 East Side#2 24 2,854 $58.00 Bdt, MT
31 North Country Bombers 560 2,852 $52.00 Dutton, MT
32 OsM 382 2,851 $45.00 Livingston, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,688.00
Team, Scratch Team, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 meaeTeciN #3 457 2,819 $600.00 Butte, MT
2 OrhamInc. #1 159 2,795 $360.00 Bozeman, MT
3 Cassity #4 363 2,781 $335.00 Billings, MT
4 Team Sears 541 2,723 $282.00 Lolo,MT
5 OrhamInc. #6 164 2,713 $236.00 Bozeman, MT
6 maeTeciN #2 456 2,705 $198.00 Butte, MT
7 4 Amigos 156 2,694 $169.00 Belgrade, MT
8 Cassity #1 360 2,687 $140.00 Billings, MT
9 Phenom's Following 600 2,685 $118.00 Butte, MT
10 maeTeciN #4 458 2,662 $100.00 Butte, MT
11 maeTeciN #6 460 2,647 $82.00 Butte, MT
12 Cassity #5 364 2,641 $68.00 Billings, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,688.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $30,428.00
Doubles, A Division, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Hanninen, Dawn L / McEnaney, 47 1,590 $1,200.00 Missoula, MT
Cory A
2 Osterman, Dennis B / Thompson, 494 1,589 $720.00 Helena, MT
EricM
3 Glassing, Mike E/ Morris, John B 496 1,586 $547.00 Billings, MT
4  Baker, Monte E / Seaman, Joe 159 1,584 $429.00 Bozeman, MT
5 Sickler, Laurie A / Borkowski, 154 1,576 $349.00 Belgrade, MT
John J
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10
10

12

13
14

15
16

17

17
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
28
28
28
28

33

36

36

Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,994.00

Wagner, Corey R/ Vandevanter,
Ron

Martinez, Michael A / Balter,
Mark D

Halloway, Steven R/ Corkin,
Ronald H

Klette, Terry F/ Hofstad, Nick R
Smith, Kaleb M / Hicks, Logan M
Drew, Marcus D / Valach, James
J

Caldarera, Steven M / Stanton,
Caleb J

Jacobs, Shawn / Reed, Michael R
Stocker, Garry W, Sr / Marlar,
Doug B

Collick, Paige M / Forbes, Josh M
Zimpel, Ed, I11 / Abraham,
William D

Burrington, Shawn A / Jones, Don
H

Kinsey, Jase A / Warner, Jesse S
Lindgren, Kevin T / Sroczyk,
Thomas G

Lapinski, David C/ VanDyken,
VinceD

Coldiron, Brian L / Maoughney,
John W

Johnson, Randall W / Ouellette,
James L

Lyon, D. Martin/ Pellegrini, Jim
R

Streit, Guyla A / Streit, Thomas P
Benton, Chris/ Dimich, Leslie A
Patterson, Pete L / Angle, John E
Bourassa, Kenneth W /
Ackerman, Rodney D

Quinby, H Wayne W / Quinby,
Steven P

Link, LauraM / Link, Jeremy A
Harris, Jon R/ Harris, Ryan M
Heinert, Terry L / Cunningham,
Douglas M

Molenda, Andy C/ Penkal,
Russell F

Prewett, Doug / Osterloth,
William J, Jr

Kernaghan, James R / Hruska,
Bruce M

Shaffer, Brenda E / Robbins,
Brian L

Breding, Everett W / Breding,
DaleV

Moore, Dennis E / Scheffer, John
D

245

552

371

219

118

124

248

455
420

191
430

29

408
420

57

106

151

52

373

312

377

247

485

475

400

19

158

20

133

455

86

436

1,542
1,542
1,536
1,530
1,519
1,519

1,517

1,514
1,509

1,507
1,500

1,497

1,497
1,495

1,487
1,486
1,482
1,481
1,478
1471
1,470
1,469
1,468
1,468
1,468
1,468
1,468
1,467
1,466
1,466

1,465

1,465

$274.50
$274.50
$227.00
$207.00
$185.00
$185.00

$169.00

$161.00
$153.00

$147.00
$140.00

$131.00

$131.00
$122.00

$116.00
$110.00
$105.00
$99.00
$94.00
$88.00
$83.00
$77.00
$60.80
$60.80
$60.80
$60.80
$60.80
$44.00
$36.00
$36.00

$25.00

$25.00

Kalispell, MT
Billings, MT
Great Falls, MT
Conrad, MT
Livingston, MT
Del, MT

Kalispell, MT

Butte, MT
Helena, MT

Helena, MT
Butte, MT

Havre, MT

Miles City, MT
Helena, MT

Belgrade, MT
Butte, MT
Missoula, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Livingston, MT
Kalispell, MT
Vaughn, MT
Billings, MT
Miles City, MT
Helena, MT
Bozeman, MT
Helena, MT
Great Falls, MT
Butte, MT

Conrad, MT

Bozeman, MT
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Doubles, B Division, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Ternes, lan/ Cottom, Brad A 528 1,559 $800.00 Dillon, MT
2 Jacobs, Andy S/ McAlmond, 532 1,554 $480.00 East Heleng, MT
Brenah E
3 Waeisgerber, Justin / Fox, Ben M 376 1,550 $424.00 Livingston, MT
4  Roberts, Randal L / Sayler, Nate 214 1,540 $352.50 Billings, MT
C
4 Kuntz, Christapher S/ Jacobs, 40 1,540 $352.50 Bozeman, MT
Destry A
6 Watson, Shawn R/ Hicks, Ledlie 118 1,539 $296.00 Livingston, MT
M
7 Curran, Mike J/ Sullivan, 322 1,535 $265.00 Butte, MT
Bernard J
8 Nicholson, Thomas/ Denton, 279 1,530 $238.00 Livingston, MT
George D
9 Medley, Robert H/ Medley, 105 1,521 $216.00 Billings, MT
Robbie A
10 Benzel, Mike G/ Coate, Nick R 388 1,509 $196.00 Livingston, MT
11  Standiford, Gary / Standiford, 11 1,506 $179.00 Hingham, MT
Gordon M
12 Seidel, Dana/ Person, Dean R 446 1,492 $155.50 Havre, MT
12 Adams, David L / Molenda, 124 1,492 $155.50 Ddl, MT
Chuck
14  Francom, Wayne/ Wood, John T 21 1,481 $136.00 Belt, MT
15 Bracha, Steven A / Duncan, 291 1,480 $115.33 Lewistown, MT
Jmmy R
15 Ankney, Manley J/ Ankney, 557 1,480 $115.33 Cut Bank, MT
William E
15 Waples, Joshua J/ Hess, Michael 451 1,480 $115.34 Boulder, MT
R
18 Myers, Rodney L / Balcerzak, Joe 407 1,479 $97.00 Helena, MT
19 Martens, Doug / Martens, Scott W 342 1,476 $85.00 Forsyth, MT
19 Fulton, Bryan J/ Bidwell, Barry 343 1,476 $85.00 Forsyth, MT
A
21  Carlson, Scott E / Carlson, Patti 249 1,469 $71.00 Kalispel, MT
21 Keder, Cory R/ Balcerzak, Casey 407 1,469 $71.00 Helena, MT
J
23 Grindeland, Ollie H / McBurney, 292 1,467 $61.00 Lewistown, MT
John
24 Buckner, Scott M / Jesson, Philip 389 1,465 $54.00 Livingston, MT
E
25 Richards, Hank Q/ Lewis, Jeff 270 1,464 $46.00 Billings, MT
25 Champa, David J/ Jorgensen, 372 1,464 $46.00 Helena, MT
Joey A
27 Harason, Dustin G / Brown, Curt 168 1,461 $33.50 Sidney, MT
D
27  Ellingson, Eric J/ Chase, Phillip 531 1,461 $33.50 Butte, MT
E
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,275.00
Doubles, C Division, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 McCubbins, Chase A / Martinez, 425 1,606 $940.00 Shelby, MT

Gilberto G
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2 Steinmetz, Steve H / Eggum, 186 1,563 $560.00 Glasgow, MT
Byron J
3 Jackson, Kyle C/ LaPierre, Matt 529 1,544 $478.00 Missoula, MT
R
4 Guthmiller, Mary J/ Zaiko, Chet 28 1,540 $412.00 Bozeman, MT
5 Lab, Robert / Marchwick, Jory D 504 1,539 $358.00 Glendive, MT
6 Wanner, Garn J/ Huston, 603 1,518 $314.00 Great Fals, MT
Kenneth L
7 Mueéller, Amber D / Muéller, 213 1,517 $279.00 Missoula, MT
DylanT
8 Rettig, Lynn A / Rettig, Joanie F 355 1,510 $249.00 Musselshell, MT
9 Anderson, Nick / Doane, Dillon C 202 1,497 $224.00 Shelby, MT
10 Davey, Tyler A / Campbell, Bob 314 1,493 $205.00 RedLodge, MT
11  Jessen, Brian W / Tinsman, Bill H 490 1,491 $187.00 RedLodge, MT
12 Leigh, Erik C/ White, Steve E 65 1,486 $165.00 Troy, MT
12 Mustache, Mario L / Bregar, Josh 390 1,486 $165.00 Livingston, MT
G
14  Mitcham, Linda L / Ball, 336 1,479 $147.00 Great Fals, MT
Jefferson M
15 Haugen, Erik R/ Haugen, Kenny 396 1,478 $137.00 Great Fals, MT
G
16 Tamietti, Jason C/ Tamietti, 216 1,475 $127.00 Missoula, MT
Jarett F
17  Lee, Jake/ Jones, Cindy 356 1,474 $119.00 Helena, MT
18 Moseman, Kyle C/ Thomas, 196 1,473 $111.00 Lewistown, MT
Tyler
19 Bataden, Jared / Hallen, Susan M 285 1,471 $103.00 Billings, MT
20 Sonsteng, Donald R/ Woods, Ray 483 1,469 $96.00 Boulder, MT
E
21 Erickson, Ken C/ Prewett, Justin 165 1,468 $89.00 Helena, MT
J
22 Bowers, Nicholas L / Marston, 474 1,466 $79.50 Billings, MT
BimR
22 Mee, Steph/ Kallis, Eric G 392 1,466 $79.50 Kalispel, MT
24 Idland, Cole J/ Hebdl, Lee R 479 1,462 $70.00 Circle, MT
25 Jordan, Albert J/ Gallagher, 556 1,461 $60.50 Browning, MT
Donald J
25 Vetch, DianeL / Vetch, Robert L 83 1,461 $60.50 Billings, MT
27  Peterson, Margaret J/ Knutzen, 397 1,457 $49.00 Twin Bridges, MT
DarlaL
27 Damon, Thomas J/ Frederick, 494 1,457 $49.00 Helena, MT
Tim
29 Luddy, Frank J/ Samuels, Mike F 416 1,456 $40.00 ColumbiaFalls, MT
30 Baker, Jonny D / Briere, Ben 454 1,454 $35.00 Harlem, MT
31 VanMiddendorp, ZaneM / 382 1,449 $29.00 Livingston, MT
Martyn, Tyler K
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,017.00
Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Baker, Monte E / Seaman, Joe 159 1,503 $400.00 Bozeman, MT
2 Wagner, Corey R/ Vandevanter, 245 1,459 $240.00 Kalispell, MT
Ron
3 Jacobs, Shawn / Reed, Michael R 455 1,450 $199.00 Butte, MT
4  Gelling, Nathan R / Edelen, Todd 456 1,432 $164.00 Butte, MT

P
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5 Potvin, Richard J/ Hodges, Mark 457 1,390 $137.00 Butte, MT
S
6 Lee RodJ/ Kitts, Andrew J 377 1,370 $116.00 Livingston, MT
7 Sickler, Laurie A / Borkowski, 154 1,363 $100.00 Belgrade, MT
John J
8 Shaffer, Brenda E / Robbins, 455 1,356 $87.00 Butte, MT
Brian L
9 Cleveland, Terry L / Kuhns, 137 1,355 $76.00 Hamilton, MT
Bernie A, J
10 Quinby, H Wayne W / Quinby, 485 1,347 $62.50 Vaughn, MT
Steven P
10 Cadarera, Steven M / Stanton, 248 1,347 $62.50 Kalispell, MT
Caleb J
12  Kinsey, Jase A / Warner, Jesse S 408 1,346 $53.00 MilesCity, MT
13  Murch, Steve R/ Summers, Stuart 360 1,345 $48.00 Billings, MT
K
14  Grundhauser, Ray S/ Keller, Bill 259 1,343 $43.00 Butte, MT
J
15 Woodward, Tony M / Brodersen, 456 1,341 $38.00 Butte, MT
John A
16 Fergerson, Steve A / Link, Joshua 473 1,338 $34.00 Hardin, MT
A
17 Rasmussen, James E / Coleman, 290 1,335 $30.00 Lewistown, MT
Rex
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,890.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $20,176.00
Singles, A Division, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Lambrecht-Mutchie, Aaron M 382 858 $1,200.00 Livingston, MT
2  Wanner, Drew R 603 856 $720.00 Great Fals, MT
3 Reed, Michael R 455 847 $508.00 Butte, MT
4  Pirami, JoeR 500 840 $367.00 Billings, MT
5 Jacobs, Andy S 532 835 $274.00 EastHelena, MT
6 Mulcahy, JmM 265 831 $210.00 Whitehall, MT
7 Borah, Carey L 101 829 $168.00 Reserve, MT
8 Gasser, Scott E 427 825 $139.00 Billings, MT
9 Sickler, Marty R 154 816 $121.00 Belgrade, MT
10 Larson, RichE 444 814 $107.00 Billings, MT
11 Bowles, Michael L 297 811 $98.00 Great Falls, MT
12 Badter, Mark D 552 810 $92.00 Billings, MT
13  Osborn, Karin M 485 809 $86.00 Vaughn, MT
13 Rodger, John "Jock" R 307 809 $86.00 Great Falls, MT
15 Hallen, DeanE 286 803 $80.33 Laurel, MT
15 Meyer, Dean D 313 803 $80.34 RedLodge, MT
15 Hathaway, Richard B 448 803 $80.33 Deer Lodge, MT
18 Angle, John E 377 798 $77.50 Livingston, MT
18  Muri, William (Brad) B 398 798 $77.50 MilesCity, MT
20 Klein, Dennis"Butch" D 286 797 $76.00 Laurel, MT
21 Kinsdla Dustin R 107 794 $74.00 Havre, MT
21  Weimer, PetelL 319 794 $74.00 Ronan, MT
23 Davis, John D, J 174 793 $72.00 ColumbiaFals, MT
23 Krankowski, Mike A 582 793 $72.00 Butte, MT
23  Molenda, Andy C 158 793 $72.00 Bozeman, MT
26  Schulte, MikeR 581 792 $70.00 Butte, MT
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27
27
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
36
36
38
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
46
47
47
49
49
49
49

57
58
58
58
61
61
63
63
65
66
67
67
69
69
69
69
73
73
73
73
7
7
7
80
80
80

Hough, John B
Rasmussen, James E
Kober, Gust K
Derbyshire, Mike D
Mims, Rick S
Carrette, Alan L
Benton, Chris
Martinich, Dave W
Harris, Ryan M
Roberts, Rocky L
Coate, Nick R
Watkins, James A
Anderson, Mike P
Corbally, John T
McNeal, Jerod L
Hudson, Steven
Warehime, Billy J
Strand, RichC
Jiracek, KevinJ
Martinich, Denton J
Brownedll, Alan S
Kitts, Andrew J
Williams, Fred J
Shaffer, Brenda E
Day, Howard H
Fanning, KyleW
Robbins, Brian L
Standiford, Gordon M
Kamps, LouisA
Quinby, Steven P
Curry, David L
Duffy, Robert W
Johnson, Evelyn A
Simonsen, Russell A
Kardell, Robert L
Beck, Jeffrey R
Klundt, Kelsey K
Lee, Rod J

Drake, Douglas A
Cassity, StevelL
Kuhns, Bernie A, Jr
Smith, Kaleb M
Lauwers, Jason A
Fortune, RC C
Thompson, Cody L
Rowe, Darren S
Bastas, Jody
Rooney, Timothy J
Hall, John H

Fryett, Matt A
Duncan, Jimmy R
Preeshl, Bret
Mulcahy, Amanda
Corkin, Ronald H
Rosman, Dewayne A
Williamson, Staci B

Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,769.00

217
290
238

16
500
542
312
590
400
312
388

50
212
250
357
418
427
590

85
377
301
455
159

455

11
323
485
424
508
428
181
538
436
122
377
142
360
137
118
514
328

131
132
142
257
421
201
469
265
371
289
392

790 $69.50
790 $69.50
789 $68.00
788 $67.00
784 $67.00
783 $66.00
781 $64.50
781 $64.50
780 $64.00
779 $62.50
779 $62.50
7 $61.00
776 $58.16
776 $58.14
776 $58.14
776 $58.14
776 $58.14
776 $58.14
776 $58.14
773 $55.00
772 $53.50
772 $53.50
771 $51.50
771 $51.50
771 $51.50
771 $51.50
769 $50.00
768 $48.00
768 $48.00
768 $48.00
767 $47.00
766 $45.00
766 $45.00
766 $45.00
765 $43.00
765 $43.00
764 $41.50
764 $41.50
761 $40.00
760 $40.00
759 $38.50
759 $38.50
756 $36.00
756 $36.00
756 $36.00
756 $36.00
755 $33.00
755 $33.00
755 $33.00
755 $33.00
754 $30.33
754 $30.34
754 $30.33
753 $19.00
753 $19.00
753 $19.00

Valier, MT
Lewistown, MT
Bigfork, MT
Billings, MT
Billings, MT
Helena, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Butte, MT
Miles City, MT
Red Lodge, MT
Livingston, MT
Dillon, MT
Plentywood, MT
Helena, MT
Missoula, MT
Whitefish, MT
Choteau, MT
ColumbiaFalls, MT
Billings, MT
Butte, MT
Valier, MT
Livingston, MT
Havre, MT
Butte, MT
Bozeman, MT
Havre, MT
Butte, MT
Hingham, MT
Bozeman, MT
Vaughn, MT
Stevensville, MT
Butte, MT
Butte, MT
Great Falls, MT
Crow Agency, MT
Bozeman, MT
Great Falls, MT
Livingston, MT
Libby, MT
Billings, MT
Hamilton, MT
Livingston, MT
Broadview, MT
Bigfork, MT
Havre, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Libby, MT
Butte, MT
Great Falls, MT
Lewistown, MT
Havre, MT
Whitehall, MT
Great Falls, MT
Lewistown, MT
Kalispell, MT
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Singles, B Division, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Berard, RobertJ 23 860 $700.00 Bet, MT
2 Jons, Kiley J 166 840 $420.00 Belgrade, MT
3 Banka Larry A 220 809 $352.00 Conrad, MT
4  Osterman, DennisB 494 807 $296.00 Helena, MT
5 Fowler, Jody T 218 806 $231.50 Conrad, MT
5 Barker, TravisB 491 806 $231.50 RedLodge, MT
7 Hagen, Samuel D 180 803 $183.00 Great Fals, MT
8 Hart, Todd A 563 796 $159.00 ColumbiaFals, MT
9  Nyby, Edwin A 56 793  $139.00 Belgrade, MT
10 Dimich, LedlieA 312 790 $122.00 RedLodge, MT
11  McBee, JamesL 528 785 $109.00 Dillon, MT
12 Grymes, Robert T, Jr 464 784 $98.00 Hamilton, MT
13 Woods, Keith J 567 783 $85.00 Butte, MT
13 Puchalski, Douglas E 214 783 $85.00 Billings, MT
15 Berrisford, Robert 186 782 $75.00 Glasgow, MT
16 Swain, JoshuaJ 167 779 $67.00 Billings, MT
16 Andrews, Dave 428 779 $67.00 Butte, MT
18 Liedle, DavidM 450 776 $59.50 Jefferson City, MT
18 Batt, Michael L 175 776 $59.50 ColumbiaFalls, MT
20 Rosse, FrancisV 563 774 $52.34 ColumbiaFalls, MT
20  Cunningham, Douglas M 19 774 $52.33 Helena, MT
20 Lean, Cory 322 774 $52.33 Butte, MT
23 Wiederrick, KenR 260 770 $46.34 Mata, MT
23 Denton, George D 279 770 $46.33  Livingston, MT
23 Condon, Patrick L 383 770 $46.33  Livingston, MT
26  Pinkston, Pat M 79 768 $42.50 Belgrade, MT
26 Coen, Michael 112 768 $4250 CutBank, MT
28 Charette, Tommy F 184 767 $40.00 Billings, MT
28 Fox, JohnL 381 767 $40.00 Livingston, MT
30 Davis, JohnL 542 765 $38.00 Helena, MT
31 Jacobsen, Kevin L 204 762 $37.50 CutBank, MT
31 Wash,JohnP 509 762 $37.50 Butte, MT
33 Feller, Michael B 462 757 $36.00 Fairfield, MT
34  Hanninen, Dawn L 47 754 $34.00 Missoula, MT
34 Valach, JamesJ 124 754 $34.00 Dél, MT
36 Kaetterling, Steve G 327 753 $31.50 Great Fals, MT
36 Yellowrobe, Luther 604 753 $31.50 LameDeer, MT
38 Herman, Ronald A 433 751 $30.00 Laurel, MT
39 Mitchell, DennisD 434 749 $28.50 Laurel, MT
39 Marston, BimR 474 749 $28.50 Billings, MT
41  Jensen, Gary R 117 748 $26.50 Plentywood, MT
41 Nettleton, Jm 20 748 $26.50 Helena, MT
43  Johnston, Mark J 442 746 $25.00 St Ignatius, MT
44  Coats, Merl E 292 744 $23.00 Lewistown, MT
44 Fulton, BryanJ 343 744 $23.00 Forsyth, MT
44 Osterloth, William J, Jr 20 744 $23.00 Helena, MT
47  VanDyken, L. Adele 166 741 $13.67 Belgrade, MT
47  Schneider, Zackary T 535 741 $13.67 Bozeman, MT
47  Uffelman, Randy D 91 741 $13.66 Hardin, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,555.00
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Singles, C Division, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Briere Ben 454 841 $720.00 Harlem, MT
1 Martin, Cooper 223 841 $720.00 Brady, MT
3 Ankney, Manley J 557 840 $404.00 Cut Bank, MT
4 Plymae, Pat, J 240 800 $308.00 Great Fals, MT
5 Roberts, Randal L 214 794 $239.00 Billings, MT
6 Storey, Robert L 119 791 $174.00 Livingston, MT
6 Adams, David L 124 791 $174.00 Dél, MT
8 Weisgerber, Justin 376 789 $132.00 Livingston, MT
9 Hebe, LeeR 479 788 $102.67 Circle, MT
9 Taylor, Susan M 63 788 $102.66 Troy, MT
9 Master, Ronad J, Jr 145 788 $102.67 Libby, MT
12 Waters, JanaF 184 787 $86.00 Billings, MT
13  Geda, Scott A 93 786 $80.00 Hardin, MT
14  Gribben, Michad F 106 782 $73.50 Butte, MT
14 Mueller, Amber D 213 782 $73.50 Missoula, MT
14 Charlson, RichL 239 782 $73.50 Brady, MT
14  Swigart, Sterling J 399 782 $73.50 MilesCity, MT
18 Leigh, Erik C 65 781 $68.00 Troy, MT
18 Olson, David J 161 781 $68.00 Bozeman, MT
20 Harrison, Lyle 15 780 $66.00 Rudyard, MT
20  Puchalski, Lonnie E 214 780 $66.00 Billings, MT
20 Mcllvaney, DanR 570 780 $66.00 Great Fals, MT
23 Wolstein, Greg 321 778 $62.66 Butte, MT
23 Hagstrom, William N 511 778 $62.67 Great Falls, MT
23 Napthine, Peter 381 778 $62.67 Livingston, MT
26 Rogge, Grady R 389 77 $61.00 Livingston, MT
27  Wright, Daryl L 313 776 $60.00 Red Lodge, MT
27 Styren,Zack T 223 776 $60.00 Brady, MT
27 Maiden, Jeremiah R 324 776 $60.00 ColumbiaFalls, MT
30 Martens, Dustin D 342 775 $58.50 Forsyth, MT
30 McFadden, Chad L 452 775 $58.50 Boulder, MT
32 Gossack, ThomasV 239 774 $57.00 Brady, MT
33 Nead, Tyson 280 773 $56.00 Livingston, MT
33 Luddy, Frank J 416 773 $56.00 ColumbiaFalls, MT
35 Larson, JohnY 23 770 $55.00 Bet, MT
36 McDermott, Jerry 128 768 $54.00 Conrad, MT
37 Mudler, DylanT 213 766 $53.00 Missoula, MT
37 Nicholson, Thomas 279 766 $53.00 Livingston, MT
37 Markle, Drew 352 766 $53.00 Glasgow, MT
40 Baker, Jonny D 454 765 $51.00 Harlem, MT
41  Scribben, Tammy S 150 762 $51.00 CutBank, MT
42 Brainard, Craig A 303 761 $49.50 Bozeman, MT
42  Sterrett, DaleM 308 761 $4950 Great Fals, MT
44  McClendon, Paul E 13 760 $48.00 Gildford, MT
44  Harason, Dustin G 168 760 $48.00 Sidney, MT
Hark, Lane A 5 760 $48.00 Plentywood, MT
47  Teini, Thomas D 313 758 $46.00 RedLodge, MT
47  LaPierre, Matt R 529 758 $46.00 Missoula, MT
47  Bregar, Josh G 390 758 $46.00 Livingston, MT
50 LeMieux, Hunter 358 757 $43.66 CutBank, MT
50 Sant,Harold T 530 757 $43.67 Butte, MT
50 Wanner, GarnJ 603 757 $43.67 Great Fals, MT
53 Brewer, DavidH 300 754 $42.00 Havre, MT
54  Bilges, Joshua L 546 753 $42.00 Bozeman, MT

Final Prize Listing

5/27/2013 8:27:44PM

Page 10 of 13



55 Richards, Hank Q 270 752 $40.33  Billings, MT
55 Foley, BruceL 388 752 $40.33  Livingston, MT
55 Newton, Pete G 261 752 $40.34 Mata, MT
58  Korber, William W 94 751 $38.50 Hardin, MT
58 Emineth, Trent J 314 751 $38.50 RedLodge, MT
60 Brownell, Dave E 218 750 $37.00 Conrad, MT
61 Campbell, Bob 314 749 $37.00 RedLodge, MT
62 Uffelman, Chad M 92 748 $12.00 Hardin, MT
62 Taylor, Steve 479 748 $12.00 Circle, MT
62 Kuntz, Christapher S 40 748 $12.00 Bozeman, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,962.00
Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Reed, Michad R 455 783 $400.00 Butte, MT
2 Muri, William (Brad) B 398 761  $240.00 MilesCity, MT
3 Kitts, Andrew J 377 759 $191.00 Livingston, MT
4 Hale JoshR 360 745 $153.00 Billings, MT
5 Robbhins, Brian L 455 742 $125.00 Butte, MT
6 Kuhns, Bernie A, Jr 137 735 $102.00 Hamilton, MT
7 Rasmussen, James E 290 731 $85.00 Lewistown, MT
8 Day, HowardH 159 728 $66.50 Bozeman, MT
8 Oshorn, Karin M 485 728 $66.50 Vaughn, MT
10 Halen, DeanE 286 725 $53.00 Laurel, MT
11  Sickler, Marty R 154 719 $47.00 Belgrade, MT
12 Molenda, Andy C 158 718 $42.00 Bozeman, MT
13  Martinich, Dave W 590 717 $38.00 Butte, MT
14 Hough, John B 217 715 $34.00 Vdier,MT
15 Angle JohnE 377 712 $32.00 Livingston, MT
16 Harris,RyanM 400 708 $30.00 MilesCity, MT
17 Dobie, LewisL 160 706 $26.66 Bozeman, MT
17  Quinby, Steven P 485 706 $26.67 Vaughn, MT
17  Jacobs, Andy S 532 706 $26.67 East Helena, MT
20 Hall, JohnH 257 701 $23.00 Butte, MT
21 Kinsdlg Dustin R 107 700 $21.50 Havre, MT
21 Blakeley, James S 311 700 $21.50 Roberts, MT
23 Lee RodJ 377 697 $20.00 Livingston, MT
24  Summers, Stuart K 360 696 $19.00 Billings, MT
25 Corbaly, John T 50 695 $17.00 Helena, MT
25  Grundhauser, DanJ 582 695 $17.00 Butte, MT
27  Corkin, Ronald H 371 694 $15.00 Great Falls, MT
28  Shaffer, BrendaE 455 688 $14.00 Butte, MT
29 Martinich, Denton J 590 687 $14.00 Butte, MT
30 Bastas, Jody 132 685 $12.00 Great Fals, MT
30 Coleman, Rex 290 685 $12.00 Lewistown, MT
30 Meyer, DeanD 313 685 $12.00 RedLodge MT
33 Hayes, Doug W 155 684 $10.00 Belgrade, MT
34 Orham, James R 161 681 $9.00 Bozeman, MT
35 Krankowski, Mike A 582 680 $8.00 Butte, MT
36 Hathaway, Richard B 448 679 $7.00 Deer Lodge, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,037.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $20,323.00
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All Events, A Division, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Roberts, Rocky L 312 2,437 $450.00 RedLodge, MT
2 Lambrecht-Mutchie, Aaron M 382 2,374 $270.00 Livingston, MT
3 Larson, RichE 444 2,365 $238.00 Billings, MT
4  Harris, RyanM 400 2,357 $210.00 MilesCity, MT
5 Jacobs, Andy S 532 2,351 $187.00 East Heleng, MT
6 Kramarich, Steve B 444 2,333 $167.00 Billings, MT
7 Watkins, James A 3 2,329 $149.00 Dillon, MT
8 Coate, Nick R 388 2,325 $134.00 Livingston, MT
9 Benton, Chris 312 2,323 $110.67 RedLodge, MT
9 Meyer, Dean D 313 2,323 $110.66 Red Lodge, MT
9 Williams, Fred J 301 2,323 $110.67 Havre, MT
12 Brown, Curt D 168 2,313 $91.00 Sidney, MT
13  Sears, Matthew D 540 2,305 $84.00 Lolo,MT
14 Standiford, Gordon M 11 2,303 $78.00 Hingham, MT
15 Hathaway, Richard B 448 2,297 $71.00 Deer Lodge, MT
16 Molenda, Andy C 158 2,293 $65.00 Bozeman, MT
17 Reed, Michael R 456 2,292 $50.00 Butte, MT
18 Davis, JohnD, Jr 174 2,291 $55.00 ColumbiaFalls, MT
19 Cottom, Brad A 528 2,286 $49.00 Dillon, MT
20 Kamps, LouisA 323 2,283 $45.00 Bozeman, MT
21 Badter, Mark D 552 2,282 $36.33  Billings, MT
21 Mulcahy, imM 265 2,282 $36.33  Whitehall, MT
21 Muri, William (Brad) B 398 2,282 $36.34 MilesCity, MT
25 Hough, John B 217 2,277 $28.00 Vaier, MT
26 Lee RodJ 377 2,273 $24.00 Livingston, MT
27  Erickson, KenC 165 2,269 $21.00 Helena, MT
28 Beck, Jeffrey R 436 2,264 $16.00 Bozeman, MT
29  Orham, James R 161 2,262 $13.00 Bozeman, MT
30 Diepstraten, Josh R 593 2,257 $9.00 Missoula, MT
31 Miller, Gary B 160 2,256 $6.00 Bozeman, MT
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,960.00
All Events, B Division, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Vaach, JamesJ 124 2,375 $300.00 Dell, MT
2 Glassing, Mike E 496 2,358 $180.00 Billings, MT
3 Jons, Kiley J 166 2,357 $171.00 Belgrade, MT
4  Coen, Michael 111 2,342 $154.00 Cut Bank, MT
5  Frederick, Tim 494 2,313 $136.00 Helena, MT
6 Osterman, DennisB 494 2,307 $121.00 Helena, MT
7 Barker, TravisB 491 2,294 $108.00 RedLodge, MT
8 Charette, Tommy F 184 2,286 $96.00 Billings, MT
9 Hanninen, Dawn L 47 2,278 $84.00 Missoula, MT
10 Denton, George D 279 2,275 $74.00 Livingston, MT
11 Berard, Robert J 23 2,270 $63.00 Belt, MT
13 McBee, JamesL 528 2,251 $55.00 Dillon, MT
14 Hart, Todd A 563 2,239 $46.00 ColumbiaFalls, MT
15 Fowler, Jody T 217 2,236 $39.00 Vadier, MT
16 Hanna, BrianD 491 2,226 $31.00 RedLodge, MT
17 Wiederrick, KenR 260 2,224 $24.00 Malta, MT
18 Puchalski, Douglas E 214 2,223 $18.00 Billings, MT
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,700.00

All Events, C Division, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Ankney, Manley J 557 2,478 $330.00 CutBank, MT
2 Huguenin, David 463 2,441 $200.00 Hamilton, MT
3 Leigh, Erik C 65 2,327 $185.00 Troy, MT
4  Weisgerber, Justin 376 2,324 $167.00 Livingston, MT
5 Fanning, Michagl D 378 2,316 $149.00 Livingston, MT
6 Kuntz, Christapher S 39 2,311 $135.00 Bozeman, MT
7 Muéler, DylanT 213 2,301 $122.00 Missoula, MT
8 Martin, Cooper 223 2,290 $108.00 Brady, MT
9 Ternes, lan 528 2,288 $97.00 Dillon, MT
10 Plymale, Pat, J 240 2,287 $87.00 Great Fals, MT
11 Lee, Jake 356 2,286 $78.00 Helena, MT
12 Haralson, Dustin G 168 2,274 $68.00 Sidney, MT
13 Hebe, LeeR 479 2,263 $60.00 Circle, MT
14 Doane, DillonC 202 2,259 $53.00 Shelby, MT
15 Olson, David J 161 2,252 $44.00 Bozeman, MT
16 Adams, David L 124 2,251 $38.00 Dél,MT
17  Jessen, Brian W 490 2,245 $31.00 RedLodge MT
18 Luddy, Frank J 416 2,240 $25.00 ColumbiaFalls, MT
19 Bataden, Jared 285 2,235 $17.00 Billings, MT
20 Emineth, Trent J 314 2,231 $11.00 RedLodge MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,005.00

All Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Jacobs, Shawn 455 2,232 $275.00 Butte, MT
2 Hade JoshR 360 2,181 $164.00 Billings, MT
3 Muri, William (Brad) B 398 2,171 $163.00 MilesCity, MT
4  Harris, Ryan M 400 2,141 $148.00 MilesCity, MT
5 Kuhns, Bernie A, J 137 2,140 $133.00 Hamilton, MT
6 Link, JoshuaA 475 2,136 $118.00 Billings, MT
7 Edelen, Todd P 457 2,117 $105.00 Butte, MT
8 Kitts, Andrew J 377 2,113 $94.00 Livingston, MT
9 Seaman, Joe 159 2,109 $84.00 Bozeman, MT
10 Baker, MonteE 159 2,107 $73.00 Bozeman, MT
11 Brodersen, John A 456 2,105 $63.00 Butte, MT
12 Reed, Michael R 456 2,100 $54.00 Butte, MT
13 Adolph, Terry L 169 2,094 $46.00 Sidney, MT
14  Potvin, Richard J 456 2,090 $38.00 Butte, MT
15 Sears, Matthew D 540 2,089 $30.00 Lolo,MT
16 Miller, Gary B 160 2,079 $22.00 Bozeman, MT

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,610.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $8,275.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $79,202.00

Final Prize Listing 5/27/2013 8:27:44PM

Page 13 of 13



